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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 18 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 24 25 23 24 96

2 3 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 24 24 21 23 92

3 9 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST SWC ALL 21 24 23 22 90

4 19 Pichler Gernot 300853 ST SWC ALL 19 18 22 25 84

5 10 Steinwidder Gerhard 300221 ST SAM ALL 18 20 21 21 80

6 14 Strobl Christian 300578 ST SWC ALL 20 17 19 18 74

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 17 Wilfing Jörg 300196 ST SWC SEN 20 24 21 20 85 16 101

2 8 Strohmeier Georg 300133 ST SWC SEN 21 23 19 22 85 13 98

3 6 Pelzmann Hans Peter 300178 ST SWC SEN 16 20 24 19 79 19 98

4 2 Herzog Werner 300321 ST SWC SEN 20 21 18 20 79 13 92

5 16 Gingl Erwin 300735 ST SWC SEN 19 18 21 21 79 12 91

6 11 Griesbacher Bernd 300645 ST SWC SEN 17 18 19 20 74

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 12 Lammer Karl 300075 ST SWC SEN II 25 17 15 22 79 15 94 1

2 13 Krainer Leopold 300068 ST SWC SEN II 20 18 21 20 79 15 94 0

3 4 Lipp Franz 300375 ST SWC SEN II 16 17 21 21 75

4 15 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN II 14 10 15 20 59

5 20 Hackl Franz 300210 ST SWC SEN II 14 15 16 13 58

6 1 Schwarz Ernest 300234 ST SWC SEN II 17 12 16 13 58

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 5 Caglar Güven 600100 T IHG GÄS 24 24 19 23 90

2 7 Danelli Angelo 600046 T IHG GÄS 24 23 23 20 90

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Michael Sailer

Leo Krainer, Michael Sailer, Franz Hackl

Michael Schrempf

10°-18°, leicht bewölkt

Senioren Klasse II

Gäste Klasse

Senioren Klasse I
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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub I 67 67 66 72 272

18 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 24 25 23 24 96

3 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 24 24 21 23 92

19 Pichler Gernot 300853 ST SWC ALL 19 18 22 25 84

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub IV 65 58 55 60 238

14 Strobl Christian 300578 ST SWC ALL 20 17 19 18 74

17 Wilfing Jörg 300196 ST SWC SEN 20 24 21 20 85

12 Lammer Karl 300075 ST SWC SEN II 25 17 15 22 79

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub II 55 59 63 60 237

6 Pelzmann Hans Peter 300178 ST SWC SEN 16 20 24 19 79

2 Herzog Werner 300321 ST SWC SEN 20 21 18 20 79

16 Gingl Erwin 300735 ST SWC SEN 19 18 21 21 79

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub III 56 62 58 57 233

9 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST SWC ALL 21 24 23 22 90

8 Strohmeier Georg 300133 ST SWC SEN 21 23 19 22 85

20 Hackl Franz 300210 ST SWC SEN II 14 15 16 13 58

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub V 48 40 50 53 191

11 Griesbacher Bernd 300645 ST SWC SEN 17 18 19 20 74

15 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN II 14 10 15 20 59

1 Schwarz Ernest 300234 ST SWC SEN II 17 12 16 13 58

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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